George Mason University 2022-2023 Academic Year Tuition & Fees Annual Rates*

(assumes full time enrollment)

*All Rates approved by the Board of Visitors on May 5, 2022

	Tuition		Mandatory	
	In State	Out of State	Student Fee	Course Fees
Undergraduate				
All programs	\$9,795.00	\$33,959.00	\$3,609.00	Refer to Course Fee Rate sheets located here: https://studentaccounts.gmu.ed u/tuition-fees/
Graduate				
All other graduate programs, except those below	\$13,426.00	\$35,377.00	\$3,609.00	
Carter School for Peace and Conflict Resolution				
Regional discount for MD/DC students in eligible programs	n/a	\$28,800.00	\$3,609.00	
Conflict Analysis and Resolution, MS and Certificate Program (online)	\$12,568.80	\$19,032.00	\$3,609.00	
College of Education & Human Development				
All CEHD programs, except below	\$13,426.00	\$18,226.80	\$3,609.00	
Virginia Educators Discount for all CEHD programs, except below	\$11,112.00	n/a	\$3,609.00	
MEd, Curriculum & Instruction, concentration in Teaching (online)	\$19,320.00	\$19,320.00	n/a	
MS, Learning Design & Technology (online)	\$19,320.00	\$19,320.00	n/a	
Certificate in Learning Technology, eLearning (online)	\$19,320.00	\$19,320.00	n/a	
Certificate in Autism Spectrum Disorders (online)	\$19,320.00	\$19,320.00	n/a	
Certificate in Applied Behavior Analysis (online)	\$19,320.00	\$19,320.00	n/a	
MEd, Special Education (online)	\$19,320.00	\$19,320.00	n/a	
College of Engineering and Computing				
All CEC programs, except below	\$16,306.80	\$35,376.00	\$3,609.00	
MS Data Analytics Engineering (online)	\$22,320.00	\$22,320.00	n/a	
Certificate in Data Analytics (online)	\$22,320.00	\$22,320.00	n/a	
MS Applied Information Technology (online)	\$22,800.00	\$22,800.00	n/a	
MS Computer Science (online)	\$22,800.00	\$22,800.00	n/a	
College of Health and Human Services				Refer to Course Fee Rate sheets
All CPH programs, except below	\$14,788.80	\$36,738.00	\$3,609.00	located here:
MHA, Health System Management (online)	\$21,480.00	\$21,480.00	n/a	https://studentaccounts.gmu.ed
MS, Health Informatics (online)	\$19,200.00	\$19,200.00	n/a	u/tuition-fees/
Certificate in Health Informatics & Data Analytics (online)	\$19,200.00	\$19,200.00	n/a	u/ tuition rees/
MS, Social Work (online)	\$19,080.00	\$19,080.00	n/a	
MSN, Nursing - Family Nurse Practitioner (online)	\$20,400.00	\$20,400.00	n/a	
Masters of Public Health (online)	\$13,540.80	\$17,670.00	n/a	
College of Humanities and Social Sciences				
MS, Criminal Justice	\$18,226.80	\$40,176.00	\$3,609.00	
MPS, Applied Industrial/Organizational Psychology (online)	\$19,560.00	\$19,560.00	n/a	
MS, Applied Economics (online)	\$21,600.00	\$21,600.00	n/a	
College of Science				
Advanced Biomedical Sciences Certificate	\$36,360.00	\$36,360.00	\$3,609.00	
Bioinformatics and Computational Biology Certificates	\$15,826.80	\$37,776.00	\$3,609.00	
Nanotech and Nanoscience Certificates	\$15,826.80	\$37,776.00	\$3,609.00	
Forensics Programs	\$15,826.80	\$37,776.00	\$3,609.00	
Geographic Information Sciences Certificate	\$18,226.80	\$40,176.00	\$3,609.00	
Geospatial Intelligence and Remote Sensing Certificates	\$18,226.80	\$40,176.00	\$3,609.00	
Personalized Medicine Certificate	\$15,826.80	\$37,776.00	\$3,609.00	
College of Visual and Performing Arts				
MM, Concentration in Music Education (online)	\$19,680.00	\$19,680.00	n/a	
Schar School of Policy and Government				
All Schar programs (except Masters and PhD in Political Science)	\$18,226.80	\$37,776.00	\$3,609.00	

George Mason University 2022-2023 Academic Year Tuition & Fees Annual Rates*

(assumes full time enrollment)

*All Rates approved by the Board of Visitors on May 5, 2022

	Tuition		Mandatory	Course Fees
	In State	Out of State	Student Fee	Course rees
School of Business				Refer to Course Fee Rate sheets located here: https://studentaccounts.gmu.ed u/tuition-fees/
Accounting Degrees/Certificate Programs	\$21,136.80	\$36,774.00	\$3,609.00	
Regional discount for MD/DC students in Accounting Degrees/Certificate P	n/a	\$21,136.80	\$3,609.00	
Accounting Degrees/Certificate Programs (online)	\$21,136.80	\$21,136.80	\$3,609.00	
MBA/Certificate programs	\$21,994.80	\$43,752.00	\$3,609.00	
Regional discount for MD/DC students in MBA/Certificate Programs	n/a	\$21,994.80	\$3,609.00	
MBA (online)	\$25,600.80	\$25,600.80	n/a	
Certificate in Business Analytics (online)	\$25,600.80	\$25,600.80	n/a	
MS, Finance	\$25,948.80	\$36,186.00	\$3,609.00	
Regional discount for MD/DC students in MS, Finance Programs	n/a	\$25,948.80	\$3,609.00	
MS, Management	\$21,064.80	\$36,702.00	\$3,609.00	
Regional discount for MD/DC students in MS, Management Programs	n/a	\$21,064.80	\$3,609.00	
MS, Real Estate Development	\$21,112.80	\$24,806.40	\$3,609.00	
Regional discount for MD/DC students in MS, Real Estate Programs	n/a	\$21,112.80	\$3,609.00	
Technology Management Degrees/Certificate Programs	\$26,974.80	\$26,974.80	\$3,609.00	
Antonin Scalia Law School				
All programs, except those below	\$23,836.00	\$39,684.00	\$2,733.00	Refer to Course Fee Rate sheets located here:
LLM, Global Antitrust Law & Economics (online)	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	n/a	
LLM, U.S. Law (online)	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00	n/a	https://studentaccounts.gmu.ed
				u/tuition-fees/
Other				
Non-Degree Undergraduate (per credit rate)	\$9,795.00	\$33,959.00	\$3,609.00	Refer to Course Fee Rate sheets
Non-Degree Graduate (per credit rate)	\$13,426.00	\$35,377.00	\$3,609.00	located here:
				https://studentaccounts.gmu.ed
				u/tuition-fees/